HARDWARE
FOAM CHAMBERS
Features
Available in four size ranges
Equipped with an inspection
opening on the cover plate
Minimum operating pressure 40 psi
(3 bar), maximum operating

BOLTED WITH PAD, SPLIT DEFLECTOR
FOAM CHAMBERS  |  5
Ordering Information
APPROXIMATE
SHIPPING WEIGHTFOAM CHAMBERS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
32100 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 46 21
32101 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 5 2
32102 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 5 2
32103 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 84 38
32104 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 6 3
32105 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 6 3
32106 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 92 42
32107 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 9 5
32108 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 9 5
32109 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 163 74
32110 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 12 5
32111 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 12 5
FOAM CHAMBER - REPLACEMENT PARTS
32120 Vapor Seal Assembly, Model SFS-825 0.50 0.2